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Ankerlig to Koeberg Power Station 132kV Power line

Farm Owner Umvm.-.ﬁ:m.:n / Name Phone number Email address
Designation
Witzand 2/2 City of Cape Town Regional Head- Mr Kobus 021-590-1619 Kobus.coetzer@capetown.gov.za
Metropolitan Tygerberg Region Coetzer
Municipality (Property
Management)
Witzand 1/2 City of Cape Town Regional Head- Mr Kobus 021-590-1619 Kobus.coetzer@capetown.gov.za
Metropolitan Tygerberg Region Coetzer
Municipality (Property
Management)
Witzand Re1/2 City of Cape Town Regional Head- Mr Kobus 021-590-1619 Kobus.coetzer@capetown.gov.za
Metropolitan Tygerberg Region Coetzer
Municipality (Property
Management)
Melk Post 3/3 City of Cape Town Regional Head- Mr Kobus 021-590-1619 Kobus.coetzer@capetown.gov.za
Metropolitan Tygerberg Region Coetzer
Municipality (Property
Management)
Brakke Fontein RE/32 RSA- National Assistant Director - Suzy Valentine 021-402-2157 Suzy.valentine@dpw.gov.za
Department of Public Property

Works

Management Division

Kleine Springfontein 33 | Eskom Holdings Eskom Real Estate Gert Greef 021-522-1251 GreeffG@eskom.co.za
Department-
Nuclear Land 082-784-4374
Portfolio Manager
Farm 1183 City of Cape Town Regional Head- Mr Kobus 021-590-1619 Kobus.coetzer@capetown.gov.za
Metropolitan Tygerberg Region Coetzer
Municipality (Property

Management)
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Ankerlig to Koeberg Power
station 132kV power line
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BASIC ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT

SAVANNAMH ENVIRONMENTAL (PTY) LTD

PROCESS
ID  Task Name = e | Duration Start il __Finish March | April | May _June | July  August ieptembe Octoberdovemba)
1 submit Application for Authorisation 0 days Tue 14/04/01 Tue H%YH&E
2 " ‘Receive acceptance of application and EIA Reference number 0 days Mon 14/04/14 Mon 14/04/14| 04114
3 T%m&mi@ of BA process S days Tue 14/04/08 Mon 14/04/14|
4 _,c:n_mnmxm Basic Assessment process & public participation process 6 wks Fri 14/04/04 Wed 14/05/ uu_
5 _>n<mnm and Notificatlon to I&APs & stakeholders regarding DBAR 5 days Thu 14/05/15 Wed 14/05/21
6 ,E._c_a review of draft Basic Assessment report (40 days) 6 wks Thu 14/05/22 Thu 14/07/03!
7 lIncorporate comments into FBAR and make available for publc review 3 days Frl 14/07/04 Tue 14/07/08!
8  Public review of FBAR (21 days) 3 wks Wed 14/07/09 Tue 14/07/29
"9 Finalise & submit Basic Assessment Report to DEA S days Wed 14/07/30 Tue 14/08/05
10 Authority review of Baslc Assessment report 52 days Wed 14/08/06 Fri 14/10/17
11 Acknowledgement of BA report 10 days Wed 14/08/06 Tue 14/08/19
12 Acceptance of BA Report 21 days Wed 14/08/20 Wed 14/09/17
13 Final review & authorisation 21 days Thu 14/09/18 Fri 14/10/17
14 |Receive environmental authorisation 0 days Fri 14/10/17 Frl 14/10/17
15 Notify registered I&APs of environmental authortsation 2 days Mon 14/10/20 Tue 14/10/21

1of1
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